
HAMDEN HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

2017 
 
January 18, 2017  Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
February 15, 2017  Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
March 15, 2017  Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
April 19, 2017   Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
May 17, 2017   Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
June 21, 2017   Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
July 2017   NO MEETING 
 
August 2, 2017  Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
September 20, 2017  Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
October 18, 2017  Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
November 2017  NO MEETING 
 
December 6, 2017  Wednesday  7:00 PM 
 
All meetings are held at the Hamden Government Center, 2750 Dixwell Avenue at 7:00 PM 
In the 2nd floor conference room,  unless notified. 
 
 
 
July/August meetings are combined 
November/December meetings are combined 
 
 


